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Events, meetings, activities and dates shown
are tentative and subject to change.

Pacific Northwest Ilocandia Association
 2024 Calendar of Events & Activities

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

OTHER ACTIVITIES CLASSES

Sat, Aug 10:  Membership General
Meeting, 3:00pm

Sat, Aug  17: Picnic, 11:00am
Thur, Aug 29: Sewing Class

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays of
each week:  Panera Bread pick-up
for distribution to local area food
banks.

Sat, Sep 14: Membership get to-
gethder, and Officers. Board of
Directors & Adviser’s Meeting.
3:00pm.

Thurs, Sep 26: Sewing Class

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays of
each week:  Panera Bread pick-up
for distribution to local area food
banks.

Sat,  Oct 12: Highway Cleanup,
12:00noon; Membership get togeth-
der, 3:00pm.

Thur, Oct 24: Sewing Class

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays of
each week:  Panera Bread pick-up
for distribution to local area food
banks.

Sat, Nov 16: Membership General
Meeting, 2:00pm

Thur, Nov 21: Sewing Class

Sat,  Nov 30: Post Thanksgiving Cele-
bration, 2:00pm

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays of
each week:  Panera Bread pick-up
for distribution to local area food
banks.

Sat,  Dec 7:  Membership get to-
gethder, and Officers. Board of Di-
rectors & Adviser’s Meeting.
2:00pm.

Sat,  Dec 14 Christmas party,
3:00pm.

Thur Dec 19: Sewing Class

Sun,  Dec 31: New Year’s celebra-
tion, 6:00pm

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays of
each week:  Panera Bread pick-up
for distribution to local area food
banks.

Sat, June  15: Membership get togeth-
er, 3:00pm.

Thur, Jun 27: Sewing Class

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays of
each week:  Panera Bread pick-up for
distribution to local area food banks.

 1. Sundays: 8 AM to 3 PM - GCPO service & luncheon, main hall up-
stairs & downstairs
 2. Saturdays and Tuesdays 5 to 8 PM: INC service, main hall upstairs
3. Saturdays: 3 to 9 PM - PNIA meeting and regular get-together, once
a month as required, downstairs.

           INC - Iglesia Ni Cristo,
GCPO - Grace Community of Port Orchard,

PNIA - Pacific Northwest Ilocandia Association

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

Founded in
1987

Sat, Feb 10: General Membership
meeting and get together. 2:00pm.

Thur, Feb 22: Sewing Class

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays of
each week:  Panera Bread pick-up
for distribution to local area food
banks.

 Sat, Mar 16: Membership get togeth-
der, and Officers. Board of Directors
& Adviser’s Meeting. 3:00pm.

Thur, Mar 28: Sewing Class

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays of
each week:  Panera Bread pick-up
for distribution to local area food
banks.

Sat, April 13: Hghway Clean-up
12:00noon;  Membership get togeth-
der,  3:00pm.

Thur, Apr 25: Sewing Class

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays of
each week:  Panera Bread pick-up
for distribution to local area food
banks.

Sat, May 11: General Member-
ship meeting and membership
get together. 3:00pm.

Thur, May 23: Sewing Class

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays
of each week:  Panera Bread
pick-up for distribution to local
area food banks.

Sat, July 20: Highway clean-up 12:00
Noon; and Membership get togethder,
and Officers. Board of Directors &
Adviser’s Meeting. 3:00pm.

Thur Jul 25: Sewing Class

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays of
each week:  Panera Bread pick-up for
distribution to local area food banks.

.

1. Fridays:  6 - 7 PM - GCPO Bible Study, dining room. PNIA mem-
bers are welcome to attend.
2. Thursdays Sewing: See above for schedules

Sat, Jan 13: Membership get to-
gether; Officers. Board of Direc-
tors & Adviser’s Meeting. 2:00pm.

Thur, Jan 18: Sewing Class

Every Wednesdays & Thursdays of
each week:  Panera Bread pick-up
for distribution to local area food
banks.
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